PC/104 CPU Modules
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 24-Dec-2009
Features
Intel® Atom N450 1.67 GHz Processor
Supports DDR2 667 SDRAM up to 2 GB
On board 2 GB flash (4 GB optional)
Standard 96 x 90 mm dimension and support PC/104-Plus expansion
connector

Board Diagram
PCM-3362
Ordering Information
Part No. CPU Chipset On board
flash CRT TTL LVDS LAN USB2.0 RS-232 RS-422/485 Operating Temp. Embedded
OS
PCM-3362N-S6A1E Atom N450 ICH8M 2 GB Yes - 18-bit 1 GbE 4 2 1 0 ~ 60° C Optional
PCM-3362Z-1GS6A1E Atom N450 ICH8M 2 GB Yes - 18-bit 1 GbE 4 2 1 -20 ~ 80° C  Optional
PCM-3362Z2-1GS6A1E Atom N450 ICH8M 2 GB Yes - 18-bit 1 GbE 4 2 1 -40 ~ 85° C  Optional
Packing List
Part No. Description Quantity
PCM-3362 SBC 1
1700017863 LAN cable  1
1700000898 VGA cable  1
1703100260 2 port USB cable  1
1700071000 SATA data cable 1